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Introduction: Visual Design as Systematic Communication

1 Photojournalism: Documenting and Symbolising Events
2 Magazine Design: Ideas and Attitudes through
Visual Elements
3 Changing Newspaper Designs for New Kinds of Markets
4 Design and the Digital Media Environment
5 Staging the News for Television
Conclusion
References

Index

vi

viii

21

47
76
106
137
167

174
182



